

MACT No. 73/21, MACT No. 77/21 MACT No. 78/21

22.02.2023

Present : Counsel for petitioner.
None for R1 and R2.
Sh. Milind Awasthi counsel for R3/ insurer.

Put up for arguments on the application on 17.05.2023.

(Samar Vishal)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
22.02.2023